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Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 06/06/09 Thru 10/14/09
Charge Codes: CORY, 0989, 0915
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Home Address

License # Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal & C

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 15

Amount

Billing Group: 1

Columbus Board of Realtors

405024 Eisert, Matthew J.

405024
418050

418050
Staff7417

Staff7417
442719

442719
235488

235488
446956

446956
2002018769

2002018769
2007004503

2007004503
2001017171

2001017171
244482

244482
2003008609

2003008609
2001002372

2001002372
IND748

IND748
370425

370425
385830

452 Vermont Place
Columbus, OH 43201-3131
Eisert, Matthew J.

Eley, Daria M.

8408 Fairway Dr
Columbus, OH 43235-1113
Eley, Daria M.

Elliott, Kathy

1329 Crestview St.
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-1366
Elliott, Kathy

Elliott, Tammy R.

10680 Miller Avenue

0915

0915

0888

Canal Winchester, OH 43110-850

Elliott, Tammy R.
Emanuele, John M.
3148 Asbury Dr
Columbus, OH 43221-2660
Emanuele, John M.
Epperly, Larry

702 Cedar Run Dr.
Blacklick, OH 43004
Epperly, Larry

Ernst, Peter A.

1770 Stanford Rd.
Columbus, OH 43212-1025
Ernst, Peter A.

Estice, Stephanie M.
6693 Merwin Rd
Worthington, OH 43235
Estice, Stephanie M.
Evans, Karen

2464 Martha's Woods
Grove City, OH 43123
Evans, Karen

Eversole, Robert D.
455 Waggoner Rd.
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
Eversole, Robert D.
Fabish, Troy D.

511 Forest Street
Columbus, OH 43206
Fabish, Troy D.
Faehnle, Carl J. Jr.
4880 Larwell Drive
Columbus, OH 43220
Faehnle, Carl J. Jr.
Fagan, Richard J.

4263 Waterside Place
Grove City, OH 43123
Fagan, Richard J.
Fallieras, James N.

721 Pilcher Ct.

Powell, OH 43065
Fallieras, James N.
Farrell, Robert A.

416 Pickering Dr
Pickerington, OH 43147-1367

0915

CORS

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0989

0915

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC 2008

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC via Credit Cards

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC 2009

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5272738

5272685

5272201

5275929

5272482

5272965

5272656

5272568

5272892

5272537

5271798

5272978

334443

334311

333204

339608

333740

335244

334190

333957

334966

333883

332419

335290

06/29/09

06/26/09

09/14/09

06/18/08

08/10/08

06/23/09

07/01/09

06/26/09

06/25/09

06/30/09

06/24/09

06/10/09

09/08/09

06/30/08
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244
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2233

cash

21220

20.00

20.00

37.50

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

25.00

20.00



